Egenskaper

Artnr.

WLL

Max vajerlangd
Vajerdiameter
Lyfthastighet lager 1
Lyfthastighet topplager
Vikt, netto (standard)
Effekt motor

Antal lager

Varumarke

HUCHEZ

ELEKTRISK VINSCH 400V, 5000KG,
4,0M/MIN

Art nr.1TE50004

1TE50004
5000 kg
160 m

18 mm

3

4

7450 kg
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